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SCHOOL CALENDAR 

2023-2024 

 

August 31, Thursday  Meet the Teacher Evening for all new students 

 

September 04, Monday  Labour Day, school closed 

 

September 05, Tuesday               First day for 2 & 5 day returning students 

                                                         Phase-In days begin, (2 day & 5 day returning students may attend) 

   New families please refer to your phase-in day schedule 

 

September 06, Wednesday               First day for 3 day returning students                                                          

 

September 13, Wednesday REGULAR CLASSES BEGIN FOR ALL STUDENTS (after child’s initial 

phase-in day; as per the summer letter information) 

 

September 30, Saturday                   National Day of Truth and Reconciliation 

 

October 02, Monday                        In-service day, school closed for half day students, full day students may attend 

 

October 03, Tuesday                        First day of Yoga+ 

 

October 05, Thursday                       First day of Music 

 

October 09, Monday  Thanksgiving, school closed 

 

October 11, Wednesday  School Photos, further details to follow 

 

October 27, Friday  PD day, school closed for all students  

 

November 11, Saturday                   Remembrance Day 

 

November 16, Thursday                   Evening Parent Teacher Conferences 5:30-8:30pm 

 

November 17, Friday  Full day Parent Teacher Conferences 9:00-4:30, school closed for all students 

 

November 23, Thursday  Annual General Meeting, details to follow  
 

November 27, Monday                    In-service day, school closed for half day students, full day students may attend 

 

December 21, Thursday  Holiday Circle – Early Dismissal, details to follow 

 

December 22, Friday    In-service Day, school closed for all students 

 

December 25 – January 05              Winter Break, school closed for all students 

 

January 8, Monday  School resumes 

 

January 18, Thursday  Art Show/Kindergarten Info Night 6:30-7:30pm 

                                                          Art Show prep PM – school ends at 12:00 for all students (no PM school) 

 

January 19, Friday  Art Show clean up AM – school starts at 1:00PM (no AM school)  

 

February 12, Monday                       In-service day, school closed for half day students, full day students may attend 
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February 19, Monday  Louis Riel Day, school closed 

 

March 25-29              Spring Break (School Closed All Week, including Good Friday Mar29) 

 

April 1, Monday   In-service Day, school closed for half day students, full day students may attend 

 

April 18, Thursday  Evening Parent Teacher Conferences 5:30-8:30 

 

April 19, Friday   Full Day Parent Teacher Conferences 9:00-4:30.  School Closed, no classes. 

 

May 17, Friday   In-Service, school closed for half day students, full day students may attend 

 

May 20, Monday    Victoria Day, school closed  

 

May 28, Tuesday                              Last day of Yoga+ 

 

May 30, Thursday                             Last day of Music 

 

June 24-27                                        Wacky Week, last day of school celebration on June 27 

 

June 28                                              In-service Day, school closed for all students  

 

July 02-05                                         Clean up week, teachers only 

 

***Summer Camps Through July and August may be available based on interest expressed through parent survey.  

Separate registration and fees will apply, pending enough interest and available staffing. *** 

 

 

Notes for Full-Time Students: 

 

     *Full-Day students may attend 8:00-5:30, lunch program runs from 12:00-1:00 

 

In-Service days- full time children may attend regular hours, with the exception of December 22 & June 28 (7 in 

service days) 

 

 

Stat Holidays- School closed (4 stats during school year) 

 

 

Parent Teacher Meeting- no child care provided 

 

Special Events: NO CHILD CARE PROVIDED on the following days: 

 

October 27: Professional Development Day for All Teachers 

December 21: Holiday Circle  

January 18&19: Art Show Preparation and Clean up 

June 27: Last day of School = 4 Special Events  

 

 

 


